BETAPURETM PN
    Filter Cartridges
®
3M Filtration
CUNO Product Brochure Food & Beverage
the next generation
      in depth fi lter technology
2

DOC01050
LITCPNFB.EU - 0109
Betapure PN Food & Beverage Series Ordering Guide
1 Requires N end modifi cation for use in CT101(PN 44860) only.
* Applies to D, N, and P end modifi cations only.
** For use with 1ZMP housing.
Cartridge
Type
Length Grade
 Code    Rating
              (μm)
Packaging
Option
Support Ring
Option
End Modifi cation Gasket/O-ring
Material
PN
=
Betapure
PN Series
06 = 5”1
09 - 9 ¾*
10 = 10”
19 - 19½*
20 = 20
29 - 29 ¼*
30 = 30”
39 - 39*
40 = 40”
B005
B010
B020
B030
B050
B100
B200
B300
B400
B500
B700
0,5
1
2
3
5
10
20
30
40
50
70
S = Standard For End Modifi cation
D, N, P, Q & R
O - None
For End Modifi cation
B, C, F, M & Y
O - None
1 - Polysulfone
2 - Stainless Steel
B - 226 O-ring with spear
C - 222 O-ring with spear
D - DOE with Polypropylene End Caps
F - 222 O-ring with fl at cap
M - 222 O-ring with Flat Cap**
N - Unmodifi ed DOE
P - Polypropylene Core Extender
Q - SOE, End Cap without Spring
R - SOE, End Cap with Spring
Y - Single O-ring (40” Length Only)
For End Modifi cation
B, C, D, F, M, Q, R & Y
A - Silicone